Product Fact Sheet
Industrial / Automotive
e·MMC Memory
EM-30 Series
JEDEC e·MMC 5.1 compliant,
BGA 153 ball
AEC – Q100 Grade 2
Industrial / Automotive

• High reliability
o Designed with sophisticated firmware architecture for industrial and embedded markets.
o Ideal for application like POS/POI, PLC, IoT, gaming, medical and use as general boot medium
for embedded applications.
o The product is optimized for long life cycle that requires superior data retention as well as
power fail safety.
o Intensive write applications should use the enhanced/reliable mode
o Controlled BOM & PCN process
1 Order Information for EM-30
Table 1: Available Part Numbers
ATS 1 Gen3 Flash
Capacity
Temperature
Industrial (-40 to 85°C) Automotive (-40 to 105°C)
Part Number Part Number
16 GBytes SFEM016GB1ED1TO-I-5E-111-STD -
32 GBytes SFEM032GB1ED1TO-I-5E-111-STD SFEM032GB1ED1TO-A-5E-111-STD
64 GBytes SFEM064GB1ED1TO-I-6F-111-STD SFEM064GB1ED1TO-A-6F-111-STD
128 GBytes SFEM128GB1ED1TO-I-7G-111-STD SFEM128GB1ED1TO-A-7G-111-STD
256 GBytes SFEM256GB1ED1TO-I-8H-111-STD SFEM256GB1ED1TO-A-8H-111-STD
ATS 1 (Assembly Test Site 1)
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
ATS 2 Gen3 Flash
Capacity
Temperature
Industrial (-40 to 85°C) Automotive (-40 to 105°C)
Part Number Part Number
4 GBytes SFEM004GB2ED1TO-I-5E-111-STD -
8 GBytes SFEM008GB2ED1TO-I-5E-111-STD -
16 GBytes SFEM016GB2ED1TO-I-5E-111-STD -
32 GBytes SFEM032GB2ED1TO-I-5E-111-STD SFEM032GB2ED1TO-A-5E-111-STD
64 GBytes SFEM064GB2ED1TO-I-6F-111-STD SFEM064GB2ED1TO-A-6F-111-STD
128 GBytes SFEM128GB2ED1TO-I-7G-111-STD SFEM128GB2ED1TO-A-7G-111-STD
ATS 2 (Assembly Test Site 2)
Product Fact Sheet
EM-30 Series
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.07
Industriestrasse 4 TLP: Swissbit public Template: Doc-4991
CH-9552 Bronschhofen  File: EM-30_fact_sheet_Rev107
Switzerland www.swissbit.com/contact Page 4 of 5
Table 3: Available Part Numbers
ATS 2 Gen5 Flash with Firmware 1
Capacity
Temperature
Industrial (-40 to 85°C) Automotive (-40 to 105°C)
Part Number Part Number
64 GBytes SFEM064GB2ED1TB-I-CE-111-STD SFEM064GB2ED1TB-A-CE-111-STD
128 GBytes SFEM128GB2ED1TB-I-EF-111-STD SFEM128GB2ED1TB-A-EF-111-STD
256 GBytes SFEM256GB2ED1TB-I-VG-111-STD SFEM256GB2ED1TB-A-VG-111-STD
ATS 2 (Assembly Test Site 2)
Table 4: Available Part Numbers
ATS 2 Gen5 Flash with Firmware 2
Capacity
Temperature
Industrial (-40 to 85°C) Automotive (-40 to 105°C)
Part Number Part Number
64 GBytes SFEM064GB2ED1TB-I-CE-121-STD SFEM064GB2ED1TB-A-CE-121-STD
128 GBytes SFEM128GB2ED1TB-I-EF-121-STD SFEM128GB2ED1TB-A-EF-121-STD
256 GBytes SFEM256GB2ED1TB-I-VG-121-STD SFEM256GB2ED1TB-A-VG-121-STD
ATS 2 (Assembly Test Site 2)
1.1 System Performance
Gen3 Flash
System Performance, HS400 Max. 3D TLC Max. reliable mode Unit